
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 

Project: Contract No. MC4501000004     
       Department of Safety and Homeland Security  

 Division of Forensic Science Building    
 MDP Replacement       
 

 
Bid Opening Date: August 19, 2015            

 
        Architect/Engineer: StudioJAED   

 
 

   
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

 
Alt. #1 

 
Alt. #2 

 
Alt. #3 

Power Plus 
 

$62,000.00 
 

$15,000.00 
 

$35,000.00 
 

$6,500.00 

Superior Electric 
 

$40,824.00 
 

$14,211.00 
 

$11,441.00 
 

$7,174.00 

Wescott Electric 
 

$41,000.00 
 

$10,000.00 
 

$7,500.00 
 

$5,000.00 
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