BID TABULATION SHEET

Project: Contract No. MC4501000004

Department of Safety and Homeland Security

Division of Forensic Science Building

MDP Replacement

Bid Opening Date: August 19, 2015

Architect/Engineer: StudioJAED

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. #1	Alt. #2	Alt. #3
Power Plus	\$62,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$6,500.00
Superior Electric	\$40,824.00	\$14,211.00	\$11,441.00	\$7,174.00
Wescott Electric	\$41,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00